



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10357/2021**

SH GUVIR INDER SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. K.G. Seth, Advocate**

versus

MULLEN LOWE LINTAS GROUP & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: **Ms. Jasmin, Advocate for R-1 & 2**
Mr. Sushil Kr. Dubey, Advocate for
R-3 & 5
Ms. Archana Gaur, Sr. Panel Counsel
for R-4

CORAM:

SH. KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **04.04.2022**

Mr. Seth states that last order shall be complied within two days positively.

Counter affidavit on behalf of respondent nos. 3 & 5 are already on record.

List on 23.05.2022.

In the meantime, remaining respondents may file their counter affidavits.

REGISTRAR

APRIL 4, 2022/sk