



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10357/2021**

SH GUVIR INDER SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. K. G. Seth, Adv.**

versus

MULLEN LOWE LINTAS GROUP & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: **Ms. Jasmine Pamkewala, Adv.**
through VC with **Ms. Vaishali**
Sharma, Adv. for R-1 & 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

%

06.07.2022

Pleadings are not completed.

List the matter for completion of pleadings before the Registrar on 5th
August, 2022, the date already fixed.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

JULY 6, 2022

Pallavi