



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 10357/2021**
SH GUVIR INDER SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

MULLEN LOWE LINTAS GROUP & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

% **ORDER**
12.05.2023

List on 14.09.2023.

REKHA PALLI, J

MAY 12, 2023
al