



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10357/2021, CM APPL. 273/2024 & CM APPL. 274/2024**

SH GUVIR INDER SINGH Petitioner

Through: Mr.____, Advocate (Appearance not given)

versus

MULLEN LOWE LINTAS GROUP & ORS. Respondents

Through: Ms.Jasmine Damkewala and
Ms.Vaishali Sharma, Advocates for
R-1 and 2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **22.01.2024**

List before the Registrar on 16th April, 2024 i.e. the date already fixed.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JANUARY 22, 2024

dy/ryp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any