



\$~34

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 10357/2021

SH GUVIR INDER SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: None

versus

MULLEN LOWE LINTAS GROUP & ORS.Respondents

Through: Ms.Jasmine Damkewala, Ms.Vaishali
Sharma and Ms.Anusha Misra, Advocates for
respondent Nos.1 and 2

Mr.Sushil Kumar Dubey, Advocate for respondent
Nos.3 & 5

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

29.04.2026

List on 18.09.2026.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 29, 2026

na